
WEEK COMMENCING NOTES

Monday 19 October 2020 Week 1

Monday 26 October 2020 Week 2 26th of October Bank Holiday - No classes

Monday 2 November 2020 Week 3

Monday 9 November 2020 Week 4

Monday 16 November 2020 Week 5

Monday 23 November 2020 Week 6

Monday 30 November 2020

Monday 7 December 2020 Week 7

Monday 14 December 2020 Week 8

Monday 21 December 2020

Monday 28 December 2020

Monday 4 January 2021 Week 9

Monday 11 January 2021 Week 10

Monday 18 January 2021 Week 11

Monday 25 January 2021 Week 12

Monday 1 February 2021

Monday 8 February 2021 Exams Semester 1 Examinations

Monday 15 February 2021 Week 13

Monday 22 February 2021 Week 14

Monday 1 March 2021 Week 15

Monday 8 March 2021 Week 16

Monday 15 March 2021 Week 17 17th March - Bank Holiday - No classes

Monday 22 March 2021 Week 18

Monday 29 March 2021

Monday 5 April 2021 Week 19 5th April - Bank Holiday - No classes

Monday 12 April 2021 Week 20

Monday 19 April 2021 Week 21

Monday 26 April 2021 Week 22

Monday 3 May 2021 Week 23 3rd May - Bank Holiday - No classes

Monday 10 May 2021 Week 24

Monday 17 May 2021

Monday 24 May 2021 Exams Semester 2 Examinations

Monday 26 July 2021 Exams All Resit Exams

Reading Week

Dublin Business School Reserves The Right To Change This Calendar If Required

Springboard+ is co-funded by the Government of Ireland and the European Social Fund as part of the ESF Programme for Employability, Inclusion and Learning 2014-2020.

ACADEMIC CALENDAR October 2020/21 Intake - Full Time

Postgraduate Diploma in Science in Financial Analytics

Reading Week

Christmas Break

Reading Week

Reading Week


